
NE WY High School Basketball  2020-2021 
 

 
DECEMBER 2020 
 
Saturday, December 12, 2020 
Upton @ Sundance    Boys & Girls  at 11:30AM & 1PM 
 
Thursday, December 17, 2020 
Glenrock @ Moorcroft  Boys & Girls at 5PM & 6:30PM 
 
Friday, December 18, 2020 
Belle Fourche @ Sundance  Boys & Girls at 5PM & 6:30PM 
 
Saturday, December 19, 2020 
Belle Fourche @ Upton  Boys & Girls at 11 AM & 12:30 PM 
 
JANUARY 2021 
 
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 
Hulett @ Wright  Boys & Girls  at 4:30PM & 6PM 
 
Thursday, January 7, 2021 
Moorcroft @ Hulet  Boys & Girls at  5:30Pm & 7PM 
 
Friday, January 8, 2021 
Sundance @ Quad (Pine Bluff & Glenrock)  Boys & Girls at 1PM & 5PM 
 
Saturday, January 9, 2021 
Midwest @ Hulett  Boys & Girls at 1:30PM & 4PM 
 
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 
West River Tourney 
Upton vs.  Moorcroft  Boys & Girls 
 
Thursday, January 14, 2021 
West River Tourney 
Moorcroft vs Upton  Boys & Girls 
 
Saturday, January 16, 2021 
Wright @ Belle Fourche  Boys & Girls at 2:30PM & 4PM    
 
Friday, January 22, 2021 
Wright @ Sudance Boys & Girls at 3:30PM & 6PM 



 
JANUARY 2021 NE WY High School Basketball Boys & Girls continued 
 
Saturday, January 23, 2021 
Moorcroft @ Wright Boys & Girls at 4PM & 7PM 
 
Thursday, January 28, 2021 
Moorcroft @ Sundance Boys & Girls at 5:45PM & 7:30PM 
 
Friday, January 29, 2021 
Upton @ Hulett Boys & Girls at 5:30PM & 7PM 
 
Saturday, January 30, 2021 
Sundance @ Lusk  Boys & Girls at 1PM & 4PM 
 
FEBRUARY 2021 
 
Friday, February 5, 2021 
Kaycee @ Upton Boys & Girls at 5PM & 6:30PM 
 
Saturday, February 6, 2021 
Lusk @ Moorcroft  Boys & Girls at 3PM & 4:30PM 
 
Friday, February 12, 2021 
Tongue River @ Wright Boys & Girls at 3PM & 6PM 
 
Saturday, February 13, 2021 
Wright @ Morcroft  Boys & Girls at 5:30PM & 7PM 
 
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 
Hulett @ Upton Boys & Girls at  6PM & 7:30PM 
 
Saturday, February 20, 2021 
Sundance @ Hulett Boys & Girls at  2:30PM & 4PM 
 
 
 


